:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

Ox0687756897182e962fe8b2e58e88bh%ad82ab84c218

abl3de67dcd142c615e3db

Nov 15, 2024

In block 64,305,811

07:11 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043

8515h190f41c84

the-void

0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043

8515b190f41c84

0x1d25c827abd466387bdabBhb429

fe728627db6eeeb

0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043

8515b190f41c84

0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e73

2f9566dalbells

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.013530294733833253
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.013327560000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount
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https://blockchair.com/polygon/transaction/0x0687756897182e962fe8b2e58e88b9ad82ab84c218ab13de67dcd142c615e3db
https://blockchair.com/polygon/transaction/0x0687756897182e962fe8b2e58e88b9ad82ab84c218ab13de67dcd142c615e3db
https://blockchair.com/polygon/block/64305811
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x1d25c827abd466387bda00b429fe728627d6eee6
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x1d25c827abd466387bda00b429fe728627d6eee6
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d0438515b190f41c84
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e732f9566da16e113
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e732f9566da16e113

Sender / Recipient

From

Oxdcea2723b4835556ch7600a85dc454acfa

37e78b

Amount

16.800000 USDC &
16.79 USD

To 0x4bfh41dSh3570defd03c39a9a4d8debhd8
b8982e
From 0x260d1ae03c985f7c78ad286b5dal4940b4 3.200000 USDC &
739679 3.19 USD
To Ox4bfb41d5h3570defd03c39a%a4d8deébhd8
b8982e
From Ox4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a%9a4d8debbd8 20.000000 USDC &
b8982e 19.99 USD
To 0x4d97dcd97ec?45f40cf65f87097acesSeal
476045
Sender / Recipient Amount
From 0x4bfb41dSb3570defd03c3%9a%9a4 20,000,000 #102,081,4
d8debbd8h8982e 23,456,776
,204,333,3
86,153,601
,843,135,4
61,473,709
To 0x260d1ae03c985f7c78ad286b5d 739.591.68
a14940b4739679 29 834,693
,501,402,0
97,179,951
,104
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https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0xdcea2723b4835556cb7600a85dc454acfa37e78b
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0xdcea2723b4835556cb7600a85dc454acfa37e78b
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x260d1ae03c985f7c78ad286b5da14940b4739679
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x260d1ae03c985f7c78ad286b5da14940b4739679
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4d97dcd97ec945f40cf65f87097ace5ea0476045
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4d97dcd97ec945f40cf65f87097ace5ea0476045
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x260d1ae03c985f7c78ad286b5da14940b4739679
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x260d1ae03c985f7c78ad286b5da14940b4739679

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Ox4bfb41dS5b3570defd03c3%9a%a4

d8deb6hd8h8982e

Oxdcea2723b4835556ch7600a85d

c454acfa37e78b

0x000000000000006000000000000

00000000000000

Ox4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a%a4

d8deb6bd8h8982e

0x00000000000000000000060000

00000000000000

Ox4bfb41d5b3570defd03c3%a%a4

d8deb6bd8b8982e

Amount

20,000,000

20,000,000

20,000,000

#66,957,55
8,446,026,
365,718,91
3,919,798,
955,690,47
8,446,411,
530,190,00
8,467,470,
266,060,57
0,351,370,
240

#102,081,4
23,456,776
,204,333,3
86,153,601
,843,135,4
61,473,709
,739,591,0
29,834,693
,901,402,0
97,179,951
, 104

#66,957,55
8,446,026,
365,718,91
3,919,798,
955,690,47
8,446,411,
530,190,00
8,467,470,
266,060,57
0,351,370,
240
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https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0xdcea2723b4835556cb7600a85dc454acfa37e78b
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0xdcea2723b4835556cb7600a85dc454acfa37e78b
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT
BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE

ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR
THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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