

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 11:40 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	POLYGON
TRANSACTION ID	<u>0x0687756897182e962fe8b2e58e88b9ad82ab84c218</u>
	ab13de67dcd142c615e3db
DATE & TIME	Nov 15, 2024 · 07:11 (UTC)
TRANSACTION STATUS	In block <u>64,305,811</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
TRANSACTION FEE	NO FEE

MAIN TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient		Amount	
From To	<u>0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043</u> <u>8515b190f41c84</u> <u>the-void</u>	0.013530294733833253 MATIC 🔗 0.00 USD	Burnt fee
From To	<u>0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043</u> <u>8515b190f41c84</u> <u>0x1d25c827abd466387bda00b429</u> <u>fe728627d6eee6</u>	0.013327560000000000 MATIC⊗ 0.00 USD	Miner fee
From To	<u>0x4595a3ad508adf916ab082d043</u> <u>8515b190f41c84</u> <u>0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e73</u> <u>2f9566da16e113</u>	0.0000000000000000000 MATIC ⊘ 0.00 USD	N/A

ERC-20 TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount
From	<u>0xdcea2723b4835556cb7600a85dc454acfa</u>	16.800000 USDC 🔗
	<u>37e78b</u>	16.79 USD
То	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8</u>	
	<u>b8982e</u>	
From	<u>0x260d1ae03c985f7c78ad286b5da14940b4</u>	3.200000 USDC 🔗
	739679	3.19 USD
То	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8</u>	
	<u>b8982e</u>	
From	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8</u>	20.000000 USDC 😔
	<u>b8982e</u>	19.99 USD
То	<u>0x4d97dcd97ec945f40cf65f87097ace5ea0</u>	
	<u>476045</u>	

ERC-1155 TRANSFERS

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount	
From	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4</u>	20,000,000	#102,081,4
	<u>d8de6bd8b8982e</u>		23,456,776
			,204,333,3
			86,153,601
			,843,135,4
То	<u>0x260d1ae03c985f7c78ad286b5d</u> <u>a14940b4739679</u>		61,473,709
			,739,591,0
			29,834,693
			,501,402,0
			97,179,951
			,104

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount	
From	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4</u> <u>d8de6bd8b8982e</u> <u>0xdcea2723b4835556cb7600a85d</u> <u>c454acfa37e78b</u>	20,000,000	#66,957,55 8,446,026, 365,718,91 3,919,798, 955,690,47 8,446,411, 530,190,00 8,467,470, 266,060,57 0,351,370, 240
From To	<u>0x00000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	20,000,000	#102,081,4 23,456,776 ,204,333,3 86,153,601 ,843,135,4 61,473,709 ,739,591,0 29,834,693 ,501,402,0
			97,179,951 ,104
From	<u>0x00000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	20,000,000	#66,957,55 8,446,026, 365,718,91 3,919,798, 955,690,47
То	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4</u> <u>d8de6bd8b8982e</u>		8,446,411, 530,190,00 8,467,470, 266,060,57 0,351,370, 240

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.